
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2020 –  
FEBRUARY  
2021 

MARCH–  
JULY
2021 

WEDNESDAY

ARTS AND CRAFTS  
TIME
16:00 – 18:00

AGE
6 - 12 years

LANGUAGE
Multilingual  
(English, German, French)

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
�CHF 65 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire course semester.  
Minimum of 5 children to start 
club.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Uetikon am See

Please note, that Tandem IMS Zurich has a strict NO NUT POLICY due to allergies within the school.  

ARTS AND CRAFTS

Club Description

Offering additional artistic skills and methods to the areas covered in the curriculum. This club is carefully 
planned towards the children’s current abilities and experiences.  
Allowing for the children to consolidate and practice artistic methods, experience new media and 
techniques, and to learn about artistic cultural scenes through the years.
A time designated for the children to explore their creative side.

This is a great opportunity for children to:

	   Open up interests to new media and artistic methods
	   Unlock adventure and creativity
	   Problem solve and think outside the box
	   Self reflect and critique other artistic works
	   Carry out long and short term art projects

Courses availability
Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. 
Minimum of 3 children to start club

 

CODE 213 CODE 214

DATES
2020 /  
2021

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2021

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 22 × 2 hour lessons WEEKS   16 × 2 hour lessons

COST* CHF 1’365 .– (CHF 65.– / 120 minutes) COST* CHF975.– (CHF 65.– / 120 minutes)

26
2

4

6

21

2

3

9

11

13

28

9

16

18

20

16

23

25

27

3

7 14 21
12 19 26

2 9 30
7

10

10 17 24 3119

30

14


