

TIME **LANGUAGE**

Multilingual

(English, German, French)

LOCATION Tandem IMS Seefeldstrasse 111 8008 Zürich

COST CHF 65 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester. Minimum of 5 children to start club.

AGE 6 - 12 years

16:00 - 18:00

MORE INFO: 043 500 10 39 eca@tandem-ims.ch tandem-ims.ch





Club Description

Offering additional artistic skills and methods to the areas covered in the curriculum. This club is carefully planned towards the children's current abilities and experiences.

Allowing for the children to consolidate and practice artistic methods, experience new media and techniques, and to learn about artistic cultural scenes through the years.

A time designated for the children to explore their creative side.

This is a great opportunity for children to:

- Open up interests to new media and artistic methods
- Unlock adventure and creativity
- Problem solve and think outside the box
- Self reflect and critique other artistic works
- Carry out long and short term art projects

Courses availability

Club must be booked for the entire semester. See terms and conditions for further details. Minimum of 3 children to start club

CODE	213					
DATES 2020/ 2021	SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN	21 2 4 3 2 6 3	9 28 11	16 18 16 20	25	30
WEEKS	22 × 2 hour lessons					
COST*	CHF 1'365 (CHF 65/120 minutes)					

CODE	214					
DATES 2021	MAR 3 10 17 24 31 APR 7 14 21 MAY 12 19 26 JUN 2 9 30 JUL 7 14					
WEEKS	16 × 2 hour lessons					
COST*	CHF975 (CHF 65/120 minutes)					

 $Please \ note, that \ Tandem \ IMS \ Zurich \ has \ a \ strict \ \textbf{NO NUT POLICY} \ due \ to \ allergies \ within \ the \ school.$



